
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 NIc  Cheney Scott City 245.0 295.0 10

2 JACOB SHOWALTER La Crosse 228.0 265.0 8

3 Dante Smith Norton Bluejays 273.0 265.0 6

4 Alvin  Toress Hoxie 317.0 265.0 4

5 Devon Gullick Oakley High School 247.0 250.0 2

6 Logan Serviss Fairfield High School 255.0 250.0 1

7 Christian Martinez Larned 277.0 250.0 0

8 KALE MONGEAU La Crosse 239.0 240.0 0

9 Ethan  Eckhoff Hodgeman County 225.0 235.0 0

10 Paxton Wagner Larned 270.0 230.0 0

11 Taylor  Martin Larned 277.0 225.0 0

12 Miguel  Gonzalez Cougars 229.2 220.0 0

13 Tyler Walford Ellsworth High School 256.0 215.0 0

14 Tyler Holmes Central Plains 230.0 200.0 0

15 Jacob Serrano Cougars 235.0 180.0 0

16 Joseph Agusta Cougars 230.0 125.0 0

17 Kirk Huser Victoria 230.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alvin  Toress Hoxie 317.0 475.0 10

2 NIc  Cheney Scott City 245.0 440.0 8

3 Christian Martinez Larned 277.0 440.0 6

4 Devon Gullick Oakley High School 247.0 415.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Dante Smith Norton Bluejays 273.0 410.0 2

6 Taylor  Martin Larned 277.0 405.0 1

7 JACOB SHOWALTER La Crosse 228.0 385.0 0

8 Paxton Wagner Larned 270.0 385.0 0

9 Logan Serviss Fairfield High School 255.0 380.0 0

10 KALE MONGEAU La Crosse 239.0 365.0 0

11 Tyler Walford Ellsworth High School 256.0 365.0 0

12 Kirk Huser Victoria 230.0 360.0 0

13 Ethan  Eckhoff Hodgeman County 225.0 355.0 0

14 Miguel  Gonzalez Cougars 229.2 350.0 0

15 Tyler Holmes Central Plains 230.0 340.0 0

16 Jacob Serrano Cougars 235.0 315.0 0

17 Joseph Agusta Cougars 230.0 195.0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan  Eckhoff Hodgeman County 225.0 275.0 10

2 Devon Gullick Oakley High School 247.0 265.0 8

3 JACOB SHOWALTER La Crosse 228.0 255.0 6

4 Kirk Huser Victoria 230.0 255.0 4

5 Logan Serviss Fairfield High School 255.0 250.0 2

6 KALE MONGEAU La Crosse 239.0 240.0 1

7 NIc  Cheney Scott City 245.0 240.0 0

8 Christian Martinez Larned 277.0 240.0 0

9 Tyler Holmes Central Plains 230.0 235.0 0

10 Tyler Walford Ellsworth High School 256.0 230.0 0

11 Alvin  Toress Hoxie 317.0 225.0 0

12 Paxton Wagner Larned 270.0 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Miguel  Gonzalez Cougars 229.2 205.0 0

14 Jacob Serrano Cougars 235.0 205.0 0

15 Dante Smith Norton Bluejays 273.0 195.0 0

16 Taylor  Martin Larned 277.0 185.0 0

17 Joseph Agusta Cougars 230.0 105.0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 NIc  Cheney Scott City 245.0 975.0 10

2 Alvin  Toress Hoxie 317.0 965.0 8

3 Devon Gullick Oakley High School 247.0 930.0 6

4 Christian Martinez Larned 277.0 930.0 4

5 JACOB SHOWALTER La Crosse 228.0 905.0 2

6 Logan Serviss Fairfield High School 255.0 880.0 1

7 Dante Smith Norton Bluejays 273.0 870.0 0

8 Ethan  Eckhoff Hodgeman County 225.0 865.0 0

9 KALE MONGEAU La Crosse 239.0 845.0 0

10 Paxton Wagner Larned 270.0 835.0 0

11 Taylor  Martin Larned 277.0 815.0 0

12 Tyler Walford Ellsworth High School 256.0 810.0 0

13 Miguel  Gonzalez Cougars 229.2 775.0 0

14 Tyler Holmes Central Plains 230.0 775.0 0

15 Jacob Serrano Cougars 235.0 700.0 0

16 Kirk Huser Victoria 230.0 615.0 0

17 Joseph Agusta Cougars 230.0 425.0 0


